ALL NATIONS REGULAR SEASON SCHEDULE

Week One Date and Time

Crazy Horse at [Cheyenne-Eagle Butte Fri., Sept. 6", 6 PM MT
Little Wound at [Crow Creek Fri., Sept. 6", 7 PM CT
Oelrichs at [St. Francis Fri., Sept. 6™, 7 PM CT
Marty at ([TiospaZina Sat., Sept. 7", 2:30 PM CT
Takini at [Flandreau Indian Sat., Sept. 7™, 4 PM CT
Red Cloud at |Lower Brule Sat., Sept. 7", 2 PM CT
Week Two Date and Time

Oelrichs at |Cheyenne-Eagle Butte Thurs., Sept. 12, 6 PM MT
Crazy Horse at [Little Wound Fri., Sept. 13", 1 PM MT
Flandreau Indian at |Lower Brule Fri., Sept. 13™", 1 PM CT
St. Francis at [TiospaZina Fri., Sept. 13™, 6 PM CT
Marty at [Crow Creek Fri., Sept. 13™, 1 PM CT
Takini at [Red Cloud Fri., Sept. 13", 1 PM MT
Week Three Date and Time
Cheyenne-Eagle Butte at |Red Cloud Fri., Sept. 20", 1 PM MT
Little Wound at [Takini Fri., Sept. 20", 1 PM MT
Oelrichs at |Crazy Horse Fri., Sept. 20", 2 PM CT
Tiospa Zina at |Lower Brule Fri., Sept. 20", 2 PM CT
Crow Creek at [Flandreau Indian Sat., Sept. 21, 4 PM CT
St. Francis at [Marty Fri., Sept. 20", 1 PM CT

Week Four - LNI - Friday, Sept. 27t

Date and Time

AWAY (Light) HOME (Dark) Sioux Park

Red Cloud * |Little Wound Fri., Sept. 27, 11 AM, Sioux Park, RC
Crazy Horse *  |Marty Fri., Sept. 27, 2 PM, Sioux Park, RC
Cheyenne-Eagle Butte * [TiospaZina Fri., Sept. 27", 5 PM, Sioux Park, RC
LNI - Saturday, Sept. 28"

Oelrichs *  [Takini Sat., Sept. 28™, 11 AM, Sioux Park, RC
Lower Brule * |Crow Creek Sat., Sept. 28™, 2 PM, Sioux Park, RC
St. Francis *  [Flandreau Indian Sat., Sept. 28™, 5 PM, Sioux Park, RC




Week Five

Date and Time

Red Cloud at  |Crazy Horse Fri., Oct. 4" 1 PM - MT
Little Wound at  |Oelrichs Sat., Oct. 57, 1 PM, MT
Takini at  |Cheyenne-Eagle Butte Thurs., Oct. 3, 6 PM, MT
Lower Brule at Marty Fri., Oct. 4" 1 PM, CT
Crow Creek at  [St.Francis Thurs., Oct. 3, 7 PM, CT
Flandreau Indian at [TiospaZina Thurs., Oct. 3, 7 PM, CT
Week Six Date and Time

Red Cloud at  |Oelrichs Sat., Oct. 12", 1 PM, MT
Crazy Horse at  [Takini Fri., Oct. 11, 1 PM, MT
Cheyenne-Eagle Butte at [Little Wound Fri., Oct. 11" 1 PM, MT
Lower Brule at  [St.Francis Fri., Oct. 11 7 PM, CT
Marty at  [FlandreauIndian Sat., Oct. 12, 4 PM, CT
Tiospa Zina at  |Crow Creek Thurs., Oct. 10™", 6 PM, CT
East Conference West Conference

Lower Brule 0-0 |Red Cloud 0-0

St. Francis 0-0 [Oelrichs 0-0

Marty 0-0 (Crazy Horse 0-0

Flandreau Indian 0-0 [Takini 0-0

Tiospa Zina 0-0 [Cheyenne-Eagle Butte 0-0

Crow Creek 0-0 [Little Wound 0-0

High Seeds Host

Playoffs Round 1

Seeds 3-6

Thursday, October 17", TBD

Playoffs Round 2 - Quarterfinals

Seeds 1 & 2 vs. Round 1 Winners

Thursday, October 24", TBD

Playoffs Round 3 — Semifinals

Friday, November 1%, TBD

ALL NATIONS CHAMPIONSHIP

Friday, November 8", Dakota Dome




